DST Priority Pass Terms and Conditions

- Priority Pass grants subscribers an opportunity to purchase one (I) iPhone I6 during the DST iPhone I6 launch, including early access to the sale and exclusive DST merchandise.
- 2. The Priority Pass is exclusively valid for purchase through MyDST Wallet. This offer is only available on MyDST Shop, on 25th September 2024.
- 3. Priority Pass is not a deposit and cannot be applied as part payment for any iPhone I6 model. It is also non-transferable, cannot be assigned to another subscriber or purchased on behalf of someone else.
- 4. Priority Pass is limited to subscribers of the Mobi 30, Mobi 50, and Mobi 80 plans. Subscribers with existing contract plans will be subject to review before purchase approval.
- 5. Eligible Priority Pass holders will be notified and provided with a payment link to confirm their preferred iPhone I6 contract bundle. After receiving the ink, the holder has twenty-four (24) hours to finalise their purchase to secure their iPhone I6.
- 6. Subscribers are restricted to purchasing one (I) Priority Pass, and any attempts to purchase multiple passes may result in order cancellation.
- 7. The number of Priority Passes issued is limited, and they will be available on a first-come, first-served basis. Once the limit is reached, no additional Priority Passes will be issued.
- 8. All iPhone 16 models are subject to stock availability. Purchasing a Priority Pass does not guarantee stock availability at the time of purchase.
- 9. Orders that do not meet the criteria in points 4, 5 and 6 will be canceled. In such cases, the Priority Pass amount will be refunded to the subscriber's MyDST Wallet.

By purchasing the Priority Pass, subscribers agree to the terms and conditions outlined above.